
Ein Pool mit 2 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.228.09.2014W3/4 Frauen / Männer- 57 kg 1. offene Masters LM

Matte _3 min

 kg

 kg

Platz

10

10

Gewicht

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

UNION Amstetten

JC Hallein Tennengau 0

20

00

202

2

1

Poolk.
Nr. Name Verein 01 Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

02

01 BUCHEGGER Barbara

02 GRUBER Jasmin

1. GRUBER Jasmin

2. BUCHEGGER Barbara

3. .

01-02 BUCHEGGER Barbar GRUBER Jasmin

01-02 BUCHEGGER Barbar GRUBER Jasmin

GRUBER Jasmin

GRUBER Jasmin

Wertungen
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